ITEM PART

(1) ()87 )s) (2 () (1) (4)(5) (Mo MNeER, e assenery o
1 | 1 | 100B010 | HOUSING ASSEMBLY - 700 SERIES
2 | 1 | 100A030 LID, 700 SERIES
3 | 1 | 1008073 SNAP-IN HOLE PLUG
4 | 1 | 100A715 HINGE PIN
5 | 2 | 100A091 NUT, ACORN
@ 6 | 1 | 100A517 CENTRIFUGE KNOB
7 | 2 | 100A105 SCREW, SET
8 | 1 | 100A131 LID SPRING
9 | 1 | 100A099 WASHER, FLAT BRASS
10 | 1 | 1008002 LID LATCH ASSEMBLY
@ 11 | 1 | 100A008 MOTOR
12 | 2 | 100A145 LOCK NUT, 10-32
13 | 1 | 100B004 | HEAD ASSEMBLY, 8 PLACE, 12.5 ML
@ 14 | 8 | 100A042 |  SHIELD, 12.5, DOUBLE RING
15 | 8 | 100A044 CUSHION 12.5ML
39 @ 16 | 1 | 100B009 TRANSFORMER
17 | 1 | 100A130 PAD TRANSFORMER
@ 18 | 1 | 100A037 WASHER, NEOPRENE
19 | 1 | 100A097 WASHER
@ 20 | 1 | 100A045 WASHER, SPLIT 1/4"
21 | 1 | 100A122 NUT, 1/4"-20
22 | 1 | 100A098 BOLT, CARRIAGE
23 | 1 | 1008007 RECTIFIER
24 | 2 | 100A155 RIVET
25 | 1 | 100011 RHEOSTAT
26 | 1 | 1004010 KNOB, RHEOSTAT
@ 27 | 1 | 100A032 TIMER
28 | 2 | 100A172 SCREW, 6-32x3/8
29 | 1 | 100A19 SWITCH, 4 PDT
30 | 1 | 100A135 NAMEPLATE, 115 V.
31 | 1 | 100A316 NAMEPLATE, VOLTAGE 230
@ 33) 32 [ 4 [ 100A092 RIVET
33 | 1 | 100A026 PLUG CONNECTOR
@ 34 | 2 | 100A202 SCREW, 16-32x5/8"
35 | 3 | 100A158 NUT, KEP 6-32
@ 36 | 1 | 100Al57 SCREW, 6-32x3/4"
@ 37 | 1 | 100A108 NUT, WING 6-32
38 | 1 | 100A009 NAME PLATE
39 | 4 | 100A016 DRIVE SCREW
40 | 1 | 100A023 SOCKET CONNECTOR
41 | 1 | 100A013 RTT, 16-14 X #10
&7 & P ®E OOC)E e ==t s
43 | 1 | 100A113 PLUG, MALE, 120 V.
SCALE DRAWN BY
- MES
CENTRIFUGE 703 1:4 REVISED
11-5-15
DATE DRAWING NUMBER
ROBINSON
ASSEMBLY DRAWING
AT e 9-23-12 703




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


